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STERLING RANCH ROAD
(80' ROW)

STERLING RANCH ROAD PROFILE
STA 1+00.00 TO 7+10.00

X:
\2

51
00

00
.a

ll\
25

18
81

4\
D

ra
w

in
gs

\S
he

et
 D

w
gs

\S
tre

et
 Im

pr
ov

em
en

t P
la

ns
\2

51
88

14
SI

01
.d

w
g,

 S
I0

1,
 2

/1
2/

20
24

 2
:0

3:
37

 P
M

, C
S



A 
W

es
tri

an
 C

om
pa

ny

Know what's below.
before you dig.Call

R

SITE

ST
ER

LI
NG

 R
AN

CH
 R

OA
D

MARKSHEFFEL ROAD

ST
ER

LI
N

G
RA

N
CH

 R
O

AD

X:
\2

51
00

00
.a

ll\
25

18
81

4\
D

ra
w

in
gs

\S
he

et
 D

w
gs

\S
tre

et
 Im

pr
ov

em
en

t P
la

ns
\2

51
88

14
SI

01
.d

w
g,

 S
I0

1-
M

ar
ks

he
ffe

l, 
2/

12
/2

02
4 

2:
03

:5
5 

PM
, C

S



A 
W

es
tri

an
 C

om
pa

ny

Know what's below.
before you dig.Call

R

SITE

ST
ER

LI
NG

 R
AN

CH
 R

OA
D

MARKSHEFFEL ROAD

STERLING MARKSHEFFEL WEST FL PROFILE
STA 1+00.00 TO 2+18.23
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DOG WASTE
TRANSMITS DISEASE

CONTAMINATES DRINKING WATER

LEASH-CURB & CLEAN UP
AFTER YOUR

DOG

IT'S THE LAW!
$25.00 TO $200.00 FINE

STERLING RANCH ROAD
(80' ROW)
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PAD
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STERLING RECYCLING FACILITY
LOCATED IN THE NW1/4 OF THE NW1/4 OF SECTION 4 & THE N1/2 OF SECTION 5,
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ALIGNMENT SP01 PROFILE
STA 1+00.00 TO 11+50.00

ALIGNMENT SP01 PROFILE (1)

X:\2510000.all\2518814\Drawings\Sheet Dwgs\CD-Utility\Sanitary Sewer Plans\2518814 SAN01.dwg, 2/13/2024 2:03:21 PM, DWG to PDF (JR).pc3



A 
W

es
tri

an
 C

om
pa

ny

Know what's below.
before you dig.Call

R

SITE

ST
ER

LI
NG

 R
AN

CH
 R

OA
D

MARKSHEFFEL ROAD

ALIGNMENT SP01 PROFILE (1)
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